
Case 5:18-md-02834-BLF   Document 38-1   Filed 08/17/18   Page 1 of 8

STUBBSALDERTON&MARKILES,LLP 15260VENTURABLVD. 20THFLOOR SHERMANOAKS,CALIFORNIA91403
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

 

Case 5:18—md-02834-BLF Document 38-1 Filed 08/17/18 Page 1 of 8
in Re: PersonalWeb Technologies, LLC et al.
Case No: 5:18—md-02834-BLF

PROOF OF SERVICE

I declare as follows:

I am employed in the County of Los Angeles, State ofCalifornia. I am over the age of 1 8

and not a party to the within action. My business address is 15260 Ventura Blvd., 20th Floor,
Sherman Oaks, California 91403. On August 17,2018 1 served the documents described as:
OTICE OF RELATED CASES PgURSUANT TO CIVIL L.R. 3-12 TO BE
ILED IN CASE NO. 5: 18-md-02834; ADMINISTRATIVE MOTION TO
ONSIDER WHETHER CASES SHOULD BE RELATED PURSUANT TO

IVIL L.R. 7-11 on the interested parties in this action as follows:

El

***SEE ATTACHED SERVICE LIST***

BY U.S. MAIL: By depositing for collection and mailing in the ordinary course of

business. I am “readily familiar” with the firm’s practice of collection and processing

correspondence for mailing. Under that practice it would be deposited with U.S. Postal

Service on the same day with postage thereon fully prepaid at Sherman Oaks,

California in the ordinary course of business. I am aware that on motion ofthe party

served, service is presumed invalid if postal cancellation date or postage meter date is

more than one day after date of deposit for mailing on affidavit.

TO BE SERVED BY THE COURT VIA NOTICE OF ELECTRONIC FILING

“NEF” ursuant to FRCP Rule 5 h 2 E and .IPML Rule 4.] (Pursuant to

controlling General Order(s) and Local Rule(s) (“LR”), the foregoing document will be

served by the court via NEF and hyperlink to the document to counsel at the email

address(s) listed below).

 

(BY OVERNIGHT DELIVERY) I am personally and readily familiar with the

business practice of Stubbs Alderton & Markiles, LLP for collection and processing of

correspondence for overnight delivery, and I caused such document(s) described herein

to be deposited for delivery to a facility regularly maintained by Federal Express for

overnight delivery.

I declare that I am employed in the office ofa member ofthe bar ofthis court at whose

direction the service was made. I declare under penalty of perjury under the laws ofthe United

States of America that the above is true and correct. Executed on August 17, 2018, at Sherman

Oaks, California.

/s/ Michele Glikman

Michele Glikman

 

PROOF OF SERVlCE

 

f 

 

Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com. 

https://www.docketalarm.com/


Case 5:18-md-02834-BLF   Document 38-1   Filed 08/17/18   Page 2 of 8

STUIBBSALDERTON&MARKILES,LLP 15260VENTURABLVD. 20THFLOOR SHERMANOAKS,CALIFORNIA91403
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

  
Case 5:18—md-02834-BLF Document 38-1 Filed 08/17/18 Page 2 of 8

In Re: PersonalWeb Technologies, LLC et al.
Case No: 5:18-md-02834-BLF
 

AIRBNB, INC.

c/o J. David Hadden, Esq,

Fenwick & West, LLP

dhadden@fenwick.com
NDCA Case No. 5:18-cv-00149-BLF

Attorneyfor Airbnb, Inc.
Via ECF

AMAZON.COM, INC. AND AMAZON

WEB SERVIES, INC.

c/o J. David Hadden, Esq,

Fenwick & West, LLP

dhadden@fenwick.com
NDCA Case No. 5:18-cv-00767-BLF

Attorneyfor Amazon. com, Inc. and Amazon

Web Services, Inc.
Via ECF
 

AMICUS FTW, INC.
c/o Seth Ban

21 Buena Vista Ave. #E

San Francisco, CA 941 I7

NDCA Case No. 5:18-cv-00150-BLF

Agent for Service ofProcessfor Amicus

FTW, Inc.

Bv U.S.P.S. Mail

ATLASSIAN, INC.

c/o Brent P. Ray
Kirkland & Ellis, LLP

Brent.ray@kirkland.com

c/o J. David Hadden, Esq,

Fenwick & West, LLP

dhadden@fenwick.com
NDCA Case No. 5:18-cv-00154—BLF

Attorneysfor Atlassian, Inc.
Via ECF

BITLY, INC.
c/o Shannon E. Turner

Fenwick & West, LLP

sturner@fenwick.com
NDCA Case No. 5:18-cv-03572-BLF

Attorneyfor Billy, Inc.
Via ECF

ATLAS OBSCURA INC.

c/o J. David Hadden, Esq,

Fenwick & West, LLP

dhadden@fenwick.com
NDCA Case No. 1:18-00164

Attorneyfor Atlas Obscura, Inc.
Via ECF

 

BDG MEDIA, INC.
c/o Shannon E. Turner

Fenwick & West LLP

sturner@fenwick.com
NDCA Case No. 5:18-cv-03571-BLF

Attorneyfor BDG Media, Inc.
Via ECF

BLUE APRON, LLC.

c/o J. David Hadden, Esq,

Fenwick & West, LLP

dhadden@fenwick.com
NDCA Case No. 5:18-cv-03573-BLF

Attorneyfor Blue Apron, LLC
Via ECF
 

CAPTERRA, INC.
c/o Steven J. Balick

Ashby & Geddes

sbalick@ashbygeddes.com

c/o Robert F. McCauley

Finnegan Henderson Farabow Garrett and
Dunner

Robert.mccauley@finnegan.com
NDCA Case No. 5:18-cv-03458-BLF

Attorneysfor Capterra, Inc.
Via ECF

  
CENTAUR MEDIA USA INC. AND

ECONSULTANCY, LTD.

99 Washington Ave.

Albany, NY 12047
NDCA Case No. 5:18-cv-03577-BLF

Unrepresented Party
Last known Address

By U.S.P.S. Mail

 

  
PROOF OF SERVICE

  
f 

 

Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com. 

https://www.docketalarm.com/


Case 5:18-md-02834-BLF   Document 38-1   Filed 08/17/18   Page 3 of 8

STU‘BBSALDERTON&MARKILES,LLP 15260VENTURABLVD. 20THFLOOR SHERMANOAKS,CALIFORNIA91403

OO\]O\
CO

I]

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

 
 

Case 5:18—md-02834-BLF Document 38-1 Filed 08/17/18 Page 3 of 8

  

CLOUD WARMER, INC.

c/o Anthony Handal

Handal & Morofsky, LLC

420 Lexington Ave. Ste. 300
New York, NY 10170
NDCA N0. 2:18-00205

Attorneyfor Cloud Warmer, Inc.

By U.S.P.S. Mail

CLOUD 66, INC.

c/o J. David Hadden, Esq,

Fenwick & West, LLP

dhadden@fenwick.com;
NDCA Case No. 5:18-cv-00155-BLF

Attorneyfor Cloud66, Inc.
Via ECF
 

l

 

 

CUREBIT, INC.

c/o J. David Hadden, Esq,

Fenwick & West, LLP

dhadden@fenwick.com
NDCA Case No 5:18-cv—00156-BLF

Attorneyfor Curebit, Inc.
Via ECF

DOXIMITY, INC.

c/o J. David Hadden, Esq,

Fenwick & West, LLP

dhadden@fenwick.com
NDCA Case No. 5:18-cv-00157-BLF

Attorneyfor Doximity, Inc.
Via ECF 

FAB COMMERCE DESIGN, INC.

c/o J. David Hadden, Esq,

Fenwick & West, LLP

dhadden@fenwick.com
NDCA Case No. 5:18—cv-03578-BLF

Attorneyfor Fab Commerce & Design, Inc.
Via ECF
 

FANDUEL, INC. AND FANDUEL LTD.
c/o Shannon E. Turner

Fenwick & West LLP

sturner@fenwick.com
NDCA Case No. 5:18-cv-03582-BLF

Attorneyfor FanDuel, Inc. and FanDuel Ltd.
Via ECF

FANDOR, INC.

c/o J. David Hadden, Esq,

Fenwick & West, LLP
801 California Street

Mountain View, CA 94041
NDCA Case No 5:18-cv—00159-BLF

Attorneyfor Fandor, Inc.
Bv U.S.P.S. Mail
  

FIVERR INTERNATIONAL LTD.

c/o J. David Hadden, Esq,

Fenwick & West, LLP
801 California Street

Mountain View, CA 94041

NDCA Case No. 5:18-cv-03455-BLF

Attorneyfor Fiverr International Ltd.

By U.S.P.S. Mail
  

FOOD52, INC.

c/o Shannon E. Turner

Fenwick & West LLP

sturner@fenwick.com
NDCA Case No. 5:18-cv-03579-BLF

Unrepresented Party
Via ECF

GOLDBELY, INC.
c/o David L. Simson

c/o David Shane Brun

Goodwin Proctor LLP

dsimson@goodwinlaw.com

sbrun@goodwinlaw.com
NDCA CASE No. 5:18-cv-00160-BLF

Attorneysfor Goldbely, Inc.
Via ECF

 
  GOPRO, INC.

c/o J. David Hadden, Esq,

Fenwick & West, LLP

dhadden@fenwick.com
NDCA Case No 5:18-cv-00161-BLF

Attorneyfor GoPro, Inc.
Via ECF

GROUP NINE MEDIA, INC.

do J. David Hadden, Esq,

Fenwick & West, LLP

dhadden@fenwick.com
NDCA Case No. 5:18-cv-03581-BLF

Attorneyfor Group Nine Media, Inc
Via ECF

 
  

 2 

SERVICE LIST

 
f 

 

Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com. 

https://www.docketalarm.com/


Case 5:18-md-02834-BLF   Document 38-1   Filed 08/17/18   Page 4 of 8

STUBBSALDERTON&MARKILES,LLP 15260VENTURABLVD. 20‘HFLOOR SHERMANOAKS,CALIFORNIA91403
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

 

Case 5:18—md-02834-BLF Document 38-1 Filed 08/17/18 Page 4 of 8

 

HEROKU, INC.
c/o Nicholas H Lee

Arnold & Porter Kaye Scholer LLP

nicholas.lee@arnoldporter.com
NDCA Case No. 5:18-cv-00162-BLF

Attorneyfor Heroku, Inc.
Via ECF

 

" KARMA MOBILITY INC.

c/o Andrew Colin Mayo
c/o Steven J. Balick

Ashby & Geddes

amayo@asbygeddes.com

sbalick@ashbygeddes.com

c/o J. David Hadden, Esq,

Fenwick & West, LLP

dhadden@fenwick.com
NDCA Case No. 5:18-cv—03459-BLF

Attorneysfor Karma Mobility, Inc.
Via ECF 

KICKSTARTER, PBC
c/o Michael J. Zinna

Kelley, Drye & Warren, LLP

mzinna@kelleydrye.com
NDCA Case No. 1:18-cv-00206

Attorneyfor Kickstarter, PBC

LEAP MOTION, INC.

c/o J. David Hadden, Esq,

Fenwick & West, LLP

dhadden@fenwick.com
NDCA Case No. 5:18-ev-00163-BLF

Attorneyfor Leap Motion, Inc
 
Via ECF Via ECF

LESSON NINE GMBH LIVECHAT, INC. AND LIVECHAT

c/o Markus Witte, CEO SOFTWARE SA

149 5TH AVE. FLOOR 5, do Steven J. Balick

NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10010 Ashby & Geddes
NDCA Case No. 5:18—cv-03453-BLF

Unrepresented Party
Last known address

_32 U.S.P.S. Mail

sbalick@ashbygeddes.com
NDCA Case No. 5:18-cv-03461-BLF

Attorneysfor LiveChat, Inc.
Via ECF
 

MATCH GROUP, LLC AND MATCH

GROUP, INC.
c/o Steven J. Balick

Ashby & Geddes

sbalick@ashbygeddes.com
NDCA Case No. 5:18-ev-03462-BLF

MELIAN LABS, INC.
c/o J. David Hadden

Fenwick and West LLP

dhadden@fenwick.com
NDCA Case No. 5:18-cv-00165-BLF

Attorneyfor Melian Labs, Inc.

 

c/o Robert F. McCauley

c/o Christopher C. Johns

Finnegan, Henderson, Farabow, Garrett &

Dunner, LLP

Robert.mccauley@finnegan.com

Christopher.johns@finnegan.com
NDCA Case No. 5:18-cv-00409-BLF

Attorneysfor Merkle, Inc.
Via ECF

  Attorneyfor Match Group, LLC and Match Via ECF

Group, Inc.
Via ECF

MERKLE, INC. MYFITNESSPAL, INC.

c/o Wesley Muller
Under Armour

2601 Port Covington Drive

Baltimore, MD 21230
NDCA Case No. 5:18-cv-00166—BLF

Attorneyfor MyFitnessPal, Inc.
Via USPS.

  

3 

SERVICE LIST

  
f 

 

Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com. 

https://www.docketalarm.com/


Case 5:18-md-02834-BLF   Document 38-1   Filed 08/17/18   Page 5 of 8

STUBBSALDERTON&MARKILES,LLP 15260VENTURABLVD. 20THFLOOR SHERMANOAKS,CALIFORNIA91403
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Case 5:18—md-02834-BLF Document 38-1 Filed 08/17/18 Page 5 of 8

 

 
MWM MY WEDDING MATCH LTD.

c/o Angel Pui, CEO

609 Hastings St. w 11‘h Floor
Vancouver

British Columbia

V6B4W4

NDCA Case No. 5:18-cv-03457-BLF

Unrepresented Party
Last known address

Bv U.S.P.S. Mail

QUOTIENT TECHNOLOGY INC.
c/o J. David Hadden

Fenwick and West LLP

dhadden@fenwick.com

c/o Jason A. Crotty

Mauriel Kapouytian Woods LLP

jcrotty@mkwllp.com
NDCA Case No. 5:18-cv—00169-BLF

Attorneyfor Quotient Technology Inc.
Via ECF

 

PANJIVA, INC.

c/o Martin Edward Gilmore, III

Perkins Coie LLP *(NYC)

mgilmore@perkinscoie.com

c/o J. David Hadden, Esq,

Fenwick & West, LLP

dhadden@fenwick.com
NDCA Case No. 5:18-cv-03580-BLF

Attorneysfor Panjiva, Inc.
Via ECF 

REDDIT, INC.
c/o Marcus Barber

Kasowitz Benson Torres LLP

MBarber@kasowitz.com
NDCA Case No. 5:18-cv-00170-BLF

Attorneyfor Reddit, Inc.
Via ECF

 

ROBLOX CORPORATION

c/o J. David Hadden, Esq,

Fenwick & West, LLP

dhadden@fenwick.com
NDCA Case No. 5:18-cv—00171—BLF

Attorneyfor Roblox Corporation
Via ECF

ROCKETHUB INC. AND

ELEQT GROUP LTD.

34 Queen Anne Street

London, WIG 8HG

United Kingdom
NDCA Case No. 5:18-cv-03583-BLF

Unrepresented Party Last known address
Bv U.S.P.S. Mail 

SPOKEO, INC.

c/o J. David Hadden, Esq,

Fenwick & West, LLP

dhadden@fenwick.com
NDCA Case No. 5:18-cv-02140-BLF

Attorneyfor Spokeo, Inc.
Via ECF

SPONGECELL, INC.
c/o Shannon E. Turner

Fenwick & West LLP

sturner@fenwick.com
NDCA Case No. 5:18-cv-03584-BLF

Attorneyfor Spongecell, Inc.
Via ECF  

 
SQUARE, INC.

c/o Bijal V. Vikal

c/o Allen W. Wang
White & Case LLP

bvakil@whitecase.com

awang@whitecase.com
NDCA Case No. 5:18-cv-00183-BLF

Attorneysfor Square, Inc.
Via ECF

STITCH FIX, INC.

c/o Brent P. Ray
Kirkland & Ellis, LLP

Brent.ray@kirkland.com

c/o J. David Hadden, Esq,

Fenwick & West, LLP

dhadden@fenwick.com
NDCA Case No. 5:18-cv-00173-BLF

Attorneysfor Stitch Fix, Inc.
Via ECF

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

4

 

  

SERVICE LIST

f 

 

Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com. 

https://www.docketalarm.com/


Real-Time Litigation Alerts
  Keep your litigation team up-to-date with real-time  

alerts and advanced team management tools built for  
the enterprise, all while greatly reducing PACER spend.

  Our comprehensive service means we can handle Federal, 
State, and Administrative courts across the country.

Advanced Docket Research
  With over 230 million records, Docket Alarm’s cloud-native 

docket research platform finds what other services can’t. 
Coverage includes Federal, State, plus PTAB, TTAB, ITC  
and NLRB decisions, all in one place.

  Identify arguments that have been successful in the past 
with full text, pinpoint searching. Link to case law cited  
within any court document via Fastcase.

Analytics At Your Fingertips
  Learn what happened the last time a particular judge,  

opposing counsel or company faced cases similar to yours.

  Advanced out-of-the-box PTAB and TTAB analytics are  
always at your fingertips.

Docket Alarm provides insights to develop a more  

informed litigation strategy and the peace of mind of 

knowing you’re on top of things.

Explore Litigation 
Insights

®

WHAT WILL YOU BUILD?  |  sales@docketalarm.com  |  1-866-77-FASTCASE

API
Docket Alarm offers a powerful API 
(application programming inter-
face) to developers that want to 
integrate case filings into their apps.

LAW FIRMS
Build custom dashboards for your 
attorneys and clients with live data 
direct from the court.

Automate many repetitive legal  
tasks like conflict checks, document 
management, and marketing.

FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS
Litigation and bankruptcy checks 
for companies and debtors.

E-DISCOVERY AND  
LEGAL VENDORS
Sync your system to PACER to  
automate legal marketing.


