Case 5:18-md-02834-BLF Document 38-1 Filed 08/17/18 Page 1 of 8 In Re: PersonalWeb Technologies, LLC et al. Case No: 5:18-md-02834-BLF 1 PROOF OF SERVICE I declare as follows: 2 I am employed in the County of Los Angeles, State of California. I am over the age of 18 3 and not a party to the within action. My business address is 15260 Ventura Blvd., 20th Floor, Sherman Oaks, California 91403. On August 17, 2018 I served the documents described as: NOTICE OF RELATED CASES PURSÚANT TO CIVIL L.R. 3-12 TO BE FILED IN CASE NO. 5:18-md-02834; ADMINISTRATIVE MOTION TO 5 CONSIDER WHETHER CASES SHOULD BE RELATED PURSUANT TO CIVIL L.R. 7-11 on the interested parties in this action as follows: 6 ***SEE ATTACHED SERVICE LIST*** 7 BY U.S. MAIL: By depositing for collection and mailing in the ordinary course of 8 \boxtimes business. I am "readily familiar" with the firm's practice of collection and processing 9 correspondence for mailing. Under that practice it would be deposited with U.S. Postal Service on the same day with postage thereon fully prepaid at Sherman Oaks, 10 California in the ordinary course of business. I am aware that on motion of the party served, service is presumed invalid if postal cancellation date or postage meter date is 11 more than one day after date of deposit for mailing on affidavit. 12 TO BE SERVED BY THE COURT VIA NOTICE OF ELECTRONIC FILING M ("NEF") pursuant to FRCP, Rule 5(b)(2)(E) and JPML Rule 4.1 (Pursuant to 13 controlling General Order(s) and Local Rule(s) ("LR"), the foregoing document will be served by the court via NEF and hyperlink to the document to counsel at the email 14 address(s) listed below). 15 (BY OVERNIGHT DELIVERY) I am personally and readily familiar with the 16 business practice of Stubbs Alderton & Markiles, LLP for collection and processing of П correspondence for overnight delivery, and I caused such document(s) described herein 17 to be deposited for delivery to a facility regularly maintained by Federal Express for 18 overnight delivery. 19 I declare that I am employed in the office of a member of the bar of this court at whose direction the service was made. I declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the United 20 States of America that the above is true and correct. Executed on August 17, 2018, at Sherman Oaks, California. 21 22 /s/ Michele Glikman 23 Michele Glikman 24 25



26

27

28

STUBBS ALDERTON & MARKILES, LLP 15260 VENTURA BLVD.

20TH FLOOR SHERMAN OAKS, CALIFORNIA 91403

Case 5:18-md-02834-BLF Document 38-1 Filed 08/17/18 Page 2 of 8

In Re: PersonalWeb Technologies, LLC et al. Case No: 5:18-md-02834-BLF

1	AIRBNB, INC.	AMAZON.COM, INC. AND AMAZON
2	c/o J. David Hadden, Esq,	WEB SERVIES, INC.
	Fenwick & West, LLP	c/o J. David Hadden, Esq,
3	dhadden@fenwick.com NDCA Case No. 5:18-cv-00149-BLF	Fenwick & West, LLP dhadden@fenwick.com
4	Attorney for Airbnb, Inc.	NDCA Case No. 5:18-cv-00767-BLF
7	Via ECF	Attorney for Amazon.com, Inc. and Amazon
5		Web Services, Inc.
6		Via ECF
	AMICUC CTW INC	ATLAC ODCOLDA INC
7	AMICUS FTW, INC.	ATLAS OBSCURA INC. c/o J. David Hadden, Esq,
8	21 Buena Vista Ave. #E	Fenwick & West, LLP
	San Francisco, CA 94117	dhadden@fenwick.com
9	NDCA Case No. 5:18-cv-00150-BLF	NDCA Case No. 1:18-00164
10	Agent for Service of Process for Amicus	Attorney for Atlas Obscura, Inc.
	FTW, Inc.	Via ECF
11	By U.S.P.S. Mail	DDC MDDIA ING
12	ATLASSIAN, INC. c/o Brent P. Ray	BDG MEDIA, INC. c/o Shannon E. Turner
	Kirkland & Ellis, LLP	Fenwick & West LLP
13	Brent.ray@kirkland.com	sturner@fenwick.com
14	c/o J. David Hadden, Esq,	NDCA Case No. 5:18-cv-03571-BLF
	Fenwick & West, LLP	Attorney for BDG Media, Inc.
15	dhadden@fenwick.com NDCA Case No. 5:18-cv-00154-BLF	Via ECF
16	Attorneys for Atlassian, Inc.	
	Via ECF	
17	BITLY, INC.	BLUE APRON, LLC.
18	c/o Shannon E. Turner	c/o J. David Hadden, Esq,
	Fenwick & West, LLP	Fenwick & West, LLP
19	sturner@fenwick.com NDCA Case No. 5:18-cv-03572-BLF	dhadden@fenwick.com NDCA Case No. 5:18-cv-03573-BLF
20	Attorney for Bitly, Inc.	Attorney for Blue Apron, LLC
	Via ECF	Via ECF
21		
22	CAPTERRA, INC.	CENTAUR MEDIA USA INC. AND
	c/o Steven J. Balick	ECONSULTANCY, LTD.
23	Ashby & Geddes sbalick@ashbygeddes.com	99 Washington Ave. Albany, NY 12047
24	c/o Robert F. McCauley	NDCA Case No. 5:18-cv-03577-BLF
	Finnegan Henderson Farabow Garrett and	Unrepresented Party
25	Dunner	Last known Address
26	Robert.mccauley@finnegan.com	By U.S.P.S. Mail
	NDCA Case No. 5:18-cv-03458-BLF	
27	Attorneys for Capterra, Inc. Via ECF	
28	, in ECr	
- 11	No.	



STUBBS ALDERTON & MARKILES, LLP 15260 VENTURA BLVD. 20TH FLOOR SHERMAN OAKS, CALIFORNIA 91403

Case 5:18-md-02834-BLF Document 38-1 Filed 08/17/18 Page 3 of 8

CLOUD WARMER, INC.	CLOUD 66, INC.
c/o Anthony Handal	c/o J. David Hadden, Esq,
Handal & Morofsky, LLC	Fenwick & West, LLP
420 Lexington Ave. Ste. 300	dhadden@fenwick.comr
New York, NY 10170	NDCA Case No. 5:18-cv-00155-BLF
NDCA No. 2:18-00205	Attorney for Cloud66, Inc.
Attorney for Cloud Warmer, Inc.	Via ECF
By U.S.P.S. Mail	
CUREBIT, INC.	DOXIMITY, INC.
c/o J. David Hadden, Esq,	c/o J. David Hadden, Esq,
Fenwick & West, LLP	Fenwick & West, LLP
dhadden@fenwick.com	dhadden@fenwick.com
NDCA Case No 5:18-cv-00156-BLF	NDCA Case No. 5:18-cv-00157-BLF
Attorney for Curebit, Inc.	Attorney for Doximity, Inc.
Via ECF	Via ECF
FAB COMMERCE DESIGN, INC.	FANDOR, INC.
c/o J. David Hadden, Esq,	c/o J. David Hadden, Esq,
Fenwick & West, LLP	Fenwick & West, LLP
dhadden@fenwick.com	801 California Street
NDCA Case No. 5:18-cv-03578-BLF	Mountain View, CA 94041
Attorney for Fab Commerce & Design, Inc.	NDCA Case No 5:18-cv-00159-BLF
Via ECF	Attorney for Fandor, Inc.
	By U.S.P.S. Mail
FANDUEL, INC. AND FANDUEL LTD.	FIVERR INTERNATIONAL LTD.
c/o Shannon E. Turner	c/o J. David Hadden, Esq,
Fenwick & West LLP	Fenwick & West, LLP
sturner@fenwick.com	801 California Street
NDCA Case No. 5:18-cv-03582-BLF	Mountain View, CA 94041
Attorney for FanDuel, Inc. and FanDuel Ltd.	NDCA Case No. 5:18-cv-03455-BLF
Via ECF	Attorney for Fiverr International Ltd.
	By U.S.P.S. Mail
FOOD52, INC.	GOLDBELY, INC.
c/o Shannon E. Turner	c/o David L. Simson
Fenwick & West LLP	c/o David Shane Brun
sturner@fenwick.com	Goodwin Proctor LLP
NDCA Case No. 5:18-cv-03579-BLF	dsimson@goodwinlaw.com
Unrepresented Party	sbrun@goodwinlaw.com
Via ECF	NDCA CASE No. 5:18-cv-00160-BLF
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Attorneys for Goldbely, Inc.
	Via ECF
GOPRO, INC.	GROUP NINE MEDIA, INC.
c/o J. David Hadden, Esq,	c/o J. David Hadden, Esq,
Fenwick & West, LLP	Fenwick & West, LLP
dhadden@fenwick.com	dhadden@fenwick.com
NDCA Case No 5:18-cv-00161-BLF	NDCA Case No. 5:18-cv-03581-BLF
Attorney for GoPro, Inc.	Attorney for Group Nine Media, Inc
Via ECF	Via ECF
, m 23 C4	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,



STUBBS ALDERTON & MARKILES, LLP 15260 Ventura Blvd. 20TH Floor SHERMAN OAKS, CALIFORNIA 91403



28

STUBBS ALDERTON & MARKILES, LLP 15260 VENTURA BLVD. 20¹¹⁴ FLOOR SHEMAN OAKS, CALIFORNIA 91403



26

27

28

Attorneys for Square, Inc.

Via ECF

STUBBS ALDERTON & MARKILES, LLP 15260 VENTURA BLVD. 20TH FLOOR SHERMAN OAKS, CALIFORNIA 91403

Attorneys for Stitch Fix, Inc.

Via ECF

DOCKET A L A R M

Explore Litigation Insights



Docket Alarm provides insights to develop a more informed litigation strategy and the peace of mind of knowing you're on top of things.

Real-Time Litigation Alerts



Keep your litigation team up-to-date with **real-time** alerts and advanced team management tools built for the enterprise, all while greatly reducing PACER spend.

Our comprehensive service means we can handle Federal, State, and Administrative courts across the country.

Advanced Docket Research



With over 230 million records, Docket Alarm's cloud-native docket research platform finds what other services can't. Coverage includes Federal, State, plus PTAB, TTAB, ITC and NLRB decisions, all in one place.

Identify arguments that have been successful in the past with full text, pinpoint searching. Link to case law cited within any court document via Fastcase.

Analytics At Your Fingertips



Learn what happened the last time a particular judge, opposing counsel or company faced cases similar to yours.

Advanced out-of-the-box PTAB and TTAB analytics are always at your fingertips.

API

Docket Alarm offers a powerful API (application programming interface) to developers that want to integrate case filings into their apps.

LAW FIRMS

Build custom dashboards for your attorneys and clients with live data direct from the court.

Automate many repetitive legal tasks like conflict checks, document management, and marketing.

FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS

Litigation and bankruptcy checks for companies and debtors.

E-DISCOVERY AND LEGAL VENDORS

Sync your system to PACER to automate legal marketing.

